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The Card of Dj's Pizza from Shelton contains about 152 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.7.
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Djs Pizza Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Vegelarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Antipasti

SICILIAN CALAMARI

Etras

MIXED VEGGIES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Tiids

KID'S PASTA WITH MARINARA

$6.0

$9.0

$12.0

$5.5

$9.0

$20.0

$5.5

$5.5

$9.0

$6.0

Tids Menu
KID'S PASTA WITH BUTTER $6.0
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hot Sandwich

ITALIAN COMBO SANDWICH $10.0

Beverages

20 OZ. SODA $2.0

Meals

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PIZZA

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA $20.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SANDWICH

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0

From The Grill

CAJUN SHRIMP SANDWICH $12.0

Specialty Pizzas

SHRIMP PIZZA

Children’s Menu

BAKED PASTA $16.0

$11.0
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Salads find fippetizers

BABY SPINACH SALAD

Specialty Pizza

CLAMS CASINO PIZZA

Ttalian Dinners

EGGPLANT PARMESAN PASTA $18.0

Classic Ttalian

CHICKEN SCALOPPINE $21.0
SAUSAGE SANDWICH $10.0

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Entrées - Seafood

BLACKENED TILAPIA $15.0

Side Orders & tippetizers
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $5.0
Meat Pizza

SHRIMP SPECIAL PIZZA

Woodfired Pizzas

SHRIMP DIABLO PIZZA

Smotsed Wings

10 WINGS $9.5

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS
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CHICKEN PARMESAN PIZZA
Specialty Brick Oven Pizzas
ARUGULA PIZZA

Catering Pizza

GARLIC BREAD WHITE PIZZA

R&EAmp;Quot; Pizza

4 CHEESE PIZZA

Brick Oven Speciality Pizzas
10" GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA $11.3
Traditional Crust Specialty
Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MOZZARELLA PIZZA
Chef Zappoli's Hand Made
Pasta

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE $9.0

Calzone

CALZONE $10.5
CHICKEN CALZONE $14.0
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Dinners Adnd Entrees TIRAMISU $6.0
VEAL PARMESAN $11.0 OREO PIE $5.0
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $15.5
Starters These Types Of Dishes fire
LOADED CHEESE FRIES $9.0 ‘Beinq Served
CHICKEN PICCATTA $20.0 &7 PIZZA
DJ'S SPECIAL SEAFOOD $21.0 CHICKEN
SALAD
Wlllgd TUNA STEAK
20 WINGS $17.5
45 WINGS $35.0 Chicken
5 WINGS $5.5 BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH  $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $6.5
Calzones SAUTEED CHICKEN BREAST $15.0
STUFFED BREAD CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $21.0
SHRIMP CALZONE $16.0 CHICKEN FRANCESE $20.0
BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE $8.0 q .
ngredienis Used
‘Popular Ttems TILAPIA $15.0
15 WINGS $14.5 SAUSAGE $5.5
AMERICAN COMBO ¢, o BROCCOLI $5.5
SANDWICH CHILI
2-LITER SODA $3.3 CHEESE
Uncategorized Hid&#39;8 Section
PASTA WITH RED CLAM SAUCE  $18.0

KID'S 3 PIECE TENDERS AND FRIES $8.0

PASTA WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE $18.0
KID'S 4 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP AND

VEAL PARMESAN PASTA $20.0 FRIES $9.0
KID'S 4 PIECE MAC AND CHEESE $8.0

W BITES AND FRIES :
KID'S 4 PIECE MOZZARELLA

FRIED DOUGH $7.5 $8.0

STICKS AND FRIES
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $6.0
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KID'S 4 PIECE FRIED RAVIOLI AND
FRIES

Side Dishes

CAJUN FRIES

CURLY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
MASHED POTATOES

ONION RINGS

SIDE PASTA WITH MARINARA

Enirées

GARLIC BREAD

JALAPENO POPPERS

MAC AND CHEESE BITES
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS
FRIED SHRIMP

85 WINGS

FRIED RAVIOLI

Pasta

PASTA MARINARA

BAKED CHEESE
RAVIOLI

PASTA VODKA

PASTA WITH SAUTEED
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OLIVE
OIL

PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA
MEAT LASAGNA

SEAFOOD PASTA

$8.0

$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.0

$4.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.5
$10.0
$66.0
$9.0

$14.0
$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$19.0
$16.5
$22.0

Salads

™ CAPRESE SALAD

*  TOSSED SALAD

e j CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

COBB SALAD

HARVEST SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches

,\ MEATBALL SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

HAM SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESE SANDWICH
DJ'S PHILLY CHEESE SANDWICH
DJ'S SPECIAL SANDWICH
CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH

ITALIAN CUTLET SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

BREADED CHICKEN

EGGPLANT SANDWICH

$8.5

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0
$11.0

$14.0

$6.5



CHICKEN PIZZA
CLAMS PIZZA

STEAK PIZZA
CALAMARI PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
HAMBURGER SPECIAL PIZZA
MARGHERITA WHITE PIZZA
HOT OIL PIZZA

MASHED POTATO AND BACON WHITE
PIZZA

3 CHEESE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
CHICKEN ALFREDO WHITE PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

SHRIMP SPECIAL WHITE PIZZA
SEAFOOD PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA

JB'S SPECIAL WHITE PIZZA

SPICY CHICKEN AND PLUM TOMATO
PIZZA

FLORENTINE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
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Djs Pizza

Bridgeport Avenue, Shelton,
06484, United States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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