



https://menulist.menu
Bridgeport Avenue, Shelton, 06484, United States Of America
+12039266848







-	The

\$16.0

			714
Desserts		Kids Menu	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	KID'S PASTA WITH BUTTER	\$6.0
Vegetarian		Chicken Wings	
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$9.0	WINGS	
Antipasti		Hot Sandwich	
SICILIAN CALAMARI	\$12.0	ITALIAN COMBO SANDWICH	\$10.0
Extras		Beverages	
MIXED VEGGIES	\$5.5	20 OZ. SODA	\$2.0
Snacks		Meals	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PIZZA	
Seafood		Italian	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.0
Meat Dishes		Burgers & Sandwiches	
MEATBALLS	\$5.5	CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH	\$11.0
Starters & Salads		Seafood Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.5	FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes		From The Grill	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	CAJUN SHRIMP SANDWICH	\$12.0
Tapas		Specialty Diggas	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		Specialty Pizzas SHRIMP PIZZA	
Kids		Children's Menu	
MIDIC DACTA WITH MADINADA	ድ ር በ	વાવાવા ક મારાવા	

\$6.0

BAKED PASTA

KID'S PASTA WITH MARINARA



\$11.3

Salads	And	Appetizers
--------	-----	-------------------

BABY SPINACH SALAD

Specialty Pizza

CLAMS CASINO PIZZA

Italian Dinners

EGGPLANT PARMESAN PASTA \$18.0

Classic Italian

CHICKEN SCALOPPINE \$21.0

Featured Items

SAUSAGE SANDWICH \$10.0

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Entrées - Seafood

BLACKENED TILAPIA \$15.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE \$5.0

Meat Pizza

SHRIMP SPECIAL PIZZA

Woodfired Pizzas

SHRIMP DIABLO PIZZA

Smoked Wings

10 WINGS \$9.5

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Fusion Cuisine

CHICKEN PARMESAN PIZZA

Specialty Brick Oven Pizzas

ARUGULA PIZZA

Catering Pizza

GARLIC BREAD WHITE PIZZA

12&Amp;Quot; Pizza

4 CHEESE PIZZA

Brick Oven Speciality Pizzas

10" GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA

Traditional Crust Specialty
Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MOZZARELLA PIZZA

Chef Zappoli's Hand Made Pasta

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE \$9.0

Calzone

CALZONE \$10.5

CHICKEN CALZONE \$14.0



\$6.0

\$5.0

\$10.0

\$6.5

\$15.0

\$21.0

\$20.0

Dinners And Entrees		TIRAMISU
VEAL PARMESAN	\$11.0	OREO PIE
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.5	The
Starters		These Types Of Dishes Are
LOADED CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0	Being Served
CHICKEN PICCATTA	\$20.0	PIZZA
DJ'S SPECIAL SEAFOOD	\$21.0	CHICKEN
		SALAD
Wings		TUNA STEAK
20 WINGS	\$17.5	
45 WINGS	\$35.0	Chicken
5 WINGS	\$5.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
		GRILLED CHICKEN
Calzones		SAUTÉED CHICKEN BREAST

\$16.0

\$8.0

\$14.5

\$10.0

\$3.3

CHICKEN FRANCESE Ingredients Used

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO



TILAPIA	\$15.0
SAUSAGE	\$5.5
BROCCOLI	\$5.5

CHILI CHEESE

Uncategorized

STUFFED BREAD

SHRIMP CALZONE

Popular Items

BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE

15 WINGS

SANDWICH

2-LITER SODA

PASTA WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0
PASTA WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0
VEAL PARMESAN PASTA	\$20.0

AMERICAN COMBO

Dessert

FRIED DOUGH	\$7.5
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$6.0

Kid':S Section

KID'S 3 PIECE TENDERS AND FRIES	\$8.0
KID'S 4 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP AND FRIES	\$9.0
KID'S 4 PIECE MAC AND CHEESE BITES AND FRIES	\$8.0
KID'S 4 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS AND FRIES	\$8.0

-	
	The

KID'S 4 PIE	ECE FRIED RAVIOLI AND	\$8.0	Salads		
FRIES				CAPRESE SALAD	\$8.5
Side Di	shes			TOSSED SALAD	
CAJUN FR		\$5.0	A STATE OF THE STA	CAESAR SALAD	
CURLY FR		\$5.5	CHEF SAL	AD	
	TATO FRIES	\$5.5	ANTIPAST	O SALAD	
MASHED F		\$5.5	BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD	
ONION RIN	IGS	\$5.5	COBB SALAD		
	A WITH MARINARA	\$6.0	HARVEST SALAD		
		7 0 0	ARUGULA	SALAD	
Entrées			CHICKEN S	SALAD	
GARLIC BI	READ	\$4.0	Sandw	iohas	
JALAPENO	POPPERS	\$9.0			
MAC AND	CHEESE BITES	\$9.0		MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS		\$9.5		EGGPLANT SANDWICH	\$10.0
FRIED SHRIMP		\$10.0		CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$10.0
85 WINGS		\$66.0	CHICKEN (CUTLET SANDWICH	\$10.0
FRIED RAVIOLI		\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$10.0
			TUNA SAL	AD SANDWICH	\$9.0
Pasta			ROAST BE	EF SANDWICH	\$10.0
Control of the Contro	PASTA MARINARA	\$14.0	TURKEY S	ANDWICH	\$10.0
	BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0	HAM SAND	OWICH	\$10.0
	PASTA VODKA	\$16.0	PHILLY CH	EESE SANDWICH	\$10.0
ΡΔ ςτα ΜΙΤ	H SAUTEED	Ψ10.0	DJ'S PHILL	Y CHEESE SANDWICH	\$11.0
BROCCOL	I, GARLIC AND OLIVE	\$16.0	DJ'S SPEC	IAL SANDWICH	\$11.0
OIL		4400	CHICKEN (CAESAR SANDWICH	\$10.0
PASTA ALFREDO		\$16.0	BLT SANDWICH		\$9.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA		\$19.0	ITALIAN CUTLET SANDWICH		\$11.0
MEAT LASAGNA SEAFOOD PASTA		\$16.5 \$22.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH		\$14.0
			BREADED	CHICKEN	\$6.5



Pizza



CHICKEN PIZZA
CLAMS PIZZA
STEAK PIZZA

CALAMARI PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

HAMBURGER SPECIAL PIZZA

MARGHERITA WHITE PIZZA

HOT OIL PIZZA

MASHED POTATO AND BACON WHITE PIZZA

3 CHEESE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO WHITE PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA

SHRIMP SPECIAL WHITE PIZZA

SEAFOOD PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA

JB'S SPECIAL WHITE PIZZA

SPICY CHICKEN AND PLUM TOMATO

PIZZA

FLORENTINE PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA



Dj's Pizza

Bridgeport Avenue, Shelton, 06484, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu